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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 9 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
24.2.2012 - 11:55 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Kadeti

1. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.64 595 A
2. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.88 579 A
3. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 27.89 579 B
4. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.26 556 B
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.50 542 B
6. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.98 516 R
7. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Spombor 29.02 514 R
8. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.10 510
9. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.11 509

10. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk " Swim Star" Becej 29.18 505
11. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.39 495
12. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.49 490
13. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.91 469
14. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.17 457
15. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 31.08 418
16. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 31.13 416
17. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 31.14 416
18. NEDIC, Marija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.20 413
19. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 "Feniks",Spombor 31.49 402
20. DASKALOVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.78 391
21. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 31.98 384

RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Tent 31.98 384
23. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.15 378
24. PESKO, Tea 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.23 375
25. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.62 362
26. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Spombor 33.26 341
27. DJURIC, Milica 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.29 340
28. MARKOVIC, Marija 97 plivacki klub "Leskovac" Leskovac 33.30 340
29. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.37 338
30. ZEBIC, Andjela 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.15 315
31. PAVLOVIC, Nikolina 97 Tent 34.18 314

Juniori

1. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Spombor 27.03 636 A
2. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.46 491
3. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.55 487
4. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Srbija 29.70 479
5. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.06 462
6. GRCIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 31.37 407
7. RADOJKOVIC, Tamara 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.52 365
8. MRDAKOVIC, Iva 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 33.49 334

Apsolutna

1. MARKOVIC, Milica 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.51 674 A
2. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.70 660 A
3. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Spombor 27.03 636 A
4. OSTOJIC, Milica 91 PK "BPK" Bgd 27.27 619 A
5. MIOC, Anja 93 Srbija 27.44 608 A
6. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.64 595 A
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 9, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.87 580 A
8. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.88 579 A
9. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 27.89 579 B

10. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.90 578 B
11. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.26 556 B
12. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.50 542 B
13. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 28.55 540 B
14. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.57 538 B
15. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.65 534 B
16. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Spombor 28.95 517 B
17. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.98 516 R
18. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Spombor 29.02 514 R
19. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.10 510
20. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.11 509
21. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk " Swim Star" Becej 29.18 505
22. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.25 502
23. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.39 495
24. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.40 494
25. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.46 491
26. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.49 490
27. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.55 487
28. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Spombor 29.65 482
29. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Srbija 29.70 479
30. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.91 469
31. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.06 462
32. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.17 457
33. SPASOJEVIĆ, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 30.32 450
34. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.67 435
35. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.01 421
36. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 31.08 418
37. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 31.13 416
38. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 31.14 416
39. NEDIC, Marija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.20 413
40. NIKOLIC, Ivana 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.37 407

GRCIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 31.37 407
42. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 "Feniks",Spombor 31.49 402
43. DASKALOVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.78 391
44. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 31.85 388
45. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Tent 31.98 384

VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 31.98 384
47. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 32.02 382
48. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.15 378
49. PESKO, Tea 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.23 375
50. RADOJKOVIC, Tamara 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.52 365
51. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.62 362
52. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 32.85 354
53. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Spombor 33.26 341
54. DJURIC, Milica 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.29 340
55. MARKOVIC, Marija 97 plivacki klub "Leskovac" Leskovac 33.30 340
56. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.37 338
57. MRDAKOVIC, Iva 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 33.49 334
58. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.81 325
59. ZEBIC, Andjela 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.15 315
60. PAVLOVIC, Nikolina 97 Tent 34.18 314
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 9, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ PETROVIC, Andjelka 92 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.47
sw 10.8
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